MEN'S QUALIFYING SWIBC Singles

PLC.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21th
22th
23th
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31th
32th
33th
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41th
42th
43th
44th
45th
46th

BOWLER'S NAME
Frank Papandrea
Sean Lavery-Spahr
TJ Heider

Drew Musch
Ashton Guidry
Andrew Kirshner
Stephen Melniz
Justin Palad
Lance Swearns
Kevin Albarez
Dylan Bunyard
Drew Johnson
Gary Scrogin
Anthony Lavery Spahr
Todd Moreno
James Perkins Il
Mike McCordic
Chase Helm
Robert Wyman
Drew Schambaugh
Josh Wheeler
James Smith
Terrius Hilliard
Jacob Cannon
Philip Wong

Jacob Nunez
Kevin Kirzner
Derek Ray

Kyle Smith

Lance Ragland
Kenneth Stoner
Landon Burnett
Harvey Ernest Marquis IlI
Clint Crabill
Michael Davis
David Germeck
Patrick Mango
Ethan LaBlanc
Aaron Mollere
Kevin Hardey
Cory Melacon
Ryan Hernandez
Kai Ho

Kelvin Rose Jr.
Cameron Engel
Brian Kelley

School

Houston

North Texas

Houston

Houston

Louisiana Lafayette
North Texas

Texas A&M

Houston

Louisiana State
Louisiana State
Southwestern Christian
Houston

Houston

North Texas

Houston

Southwestern Christian
Houston-Vict

Texas A&M

North Texas

Louisiana Lafayette
SHSU

Southwestern Christian
Houston

Louisiana Lafayette
Houston

Houston

Louisiana State

North Texas
Southwestern Christian
North Texas

North Texas
Southwestern Christian
North Texas

Texas A&M

North Texas

North Texas

Texas A&M

Louisiana State
Louisiana Lafayette
Louisiana State
Louisiana Lafayette
Louisiana State
Houston

Southwestern Christian
Texas A&M

Louisiana State

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 TOTAL AVG

204
207
213
171
194
203
166
244
194
241
205
216
190
184
188
234
195
162
173
177
203
215
164
169
185
253
189
171
125
187
170
188
179
183
175
149
155
180
124
186
160
148
154
145
133
156

257
214
194
235
244
189
204
223
216
192
216
171
256
181
210
179
204
196
210
191
192
179
165
227
201
140
167
198
191
176
184
160
181
161
144
185
174
169
193
143
157
150
132
150
135
152

203
213
227
228
185
212
257
155
220
177
163
234
173
245
177
122
181
202
195
234
179
185
219
155
134
142
183
163
197
176
128
189
180
210
190
167
181
137
184
143
176
167
190
170
104

0

251
248
237
222
225
238
213
202
191
191
216
177
177
180
213
249
203
222
202
174
186
173
203
180
209
190
183
181
196
168
224
168
158
136
180
178
158
178
154
182
159
177
159
149
135

0

915
882
871
856
848
842
840
824
821
801
800
798
796
790
788
784
783
782
780
776
760
752
751
731
729
725
722
713
709
707
706
705
698
690
689
679
668
664
655
654
652
642
635
614
507
308

228.75
220.50
217.75
214.00
212.00
210.50
210.00
206.00
205.25
200.25
200.00
199.50
199.00
197.50
197.00
196.00
195.75
195.50
195.00
194.00
190.00
188.00
187.75
182.75
182.25
181.25
180.50
178.25
177.25
176.75
176.50
176.25
174.50
172.50
172.25
169.75
167.00
166.00
163.75
163.50
163.00
160.50
158.75
153.50
126.75

77.00



16

12

13

14

11

10

15

CHAMPION

MEN'S

SINGLES

BRACKET

Sean Lavery-Spahr

ROUND OF 16 ROUND OF 8 ROUND OF 4 ROUND OF 2
195 202
Frank Papandrea
2 Lane 7 227 175
0 Lane 8 Frank Papandrea
James Perkins Il Lane 3
180 169 2
200 159 164 | 237 184 201
Lance Swearns 0 Frank Papandrea
1 Lane 1 Lane 4
2 Lane 2 Justin Palad Lane 5
Justin Palad 171 171 |
[197 180 186
219 183 193 203
Ashton Guidry 2 Frank Papandrea
0 Lane 15 191 214 237 | 1
2 Lane 16 Drew Johnson
Drew Johnson Lane 7 Lane 6
270 197
212 213 183 | 2
Gary Scrogin 1 Drew Johnson Lane 9
1 Lane 13 Lane 8 171 257 158
2 Lane 14 Drew Musch
Drew Musch 230 203 209
(175 254 218
156 203 202 | 0
TJ Heider 2
1 Lane 9 164 166 |
2 Lane 10 Anthony Lavery Spahr
Anthony Lavery Spahr |Lane 11
[267 171 210
215 268 0 187 238 Lane 10
Dylan Bunyard 2 Dylan Bunyard
2 Lane 3 Lane 12
0 Lane 4 Dylan Bunyard Lane 13
Andrew Kirshner 243 221 |
200 254
[240 174 235 |
Stephen Melniz 0 Sean Lavery-Spahr
1 Lane 11 201 226 | 2 268 246 |
2 Lane 12 Kevin Albarez
Kevin Albarez Lane 15 Lane 14
(213 247 253
153 157 0
Todd Moreno 2 Sean Lavery-Spahr
0 Lane 5 Lane 16 243 246 |
2 Lane 6 Sean Lavery-Spahr

Sean Lavery-Spahr

233 265 |

|215 224 |



